<del>                                      </del>			
Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM (Rev. 10/02)	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) PATENT	SONLY		
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼ ▼	<b>Y Y Y</b>		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
Adrian Boariu	Name: NOKIA CORPORATION		
	Internal Address:		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes V No			
Nature of conveyance:			
✓ AssignmentMerger			
	Street Address: Keilalahdentie 4		
Security Agreement Change of Name	· <del>-</del>		
Other			
	City: EspooState: Fl_Zip: 02150		
01/08/2003	Cityorace:ziporace		
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes 🗸 No		
Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new applic	cation, the execution date of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/331,172	B. Patent No.(s)		
	\		
Additional numbers att	ached? Yes V No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00		
Name: Steven A. Shaw	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)		
Internal Address:	Enclosed		
111011141714417555	✓ Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
	▼ Vogioused to be cliaided to debook accodiff		
Street Address: 6000 Connection Drive	8. Deposit account number:		
Sireet Address.	50-0270		
MS 1-4-755			
City: IrvingState: TX Zip: 75039	· 		
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
9. Signature.			
Steven A. Shaw	(/20/03		
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date		
i otal number of pages including cover	sheet, attachments, and documents: 2		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

PTO/SB/15 (8-96)
Approved for use through 9/30/98, OMB 0651-0027
Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

ferred to as applicant, h ASSOCIATED METHOD.  The for which an application Numb  I hereas, NOKIA ( ssignee" whose post office of acquiring the enterprise of acquiring the		ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION		NC17591
ferred to as applicant, h ASSOCIATED METHOD.  The for which an application Numb  I hereas, NOKIA ( ssignee" whose post office of acquiring the enterprise of acquiring the				
ferred to as applicant, h ASSOCIATED METHOD.  The for which an application Numb  I hereas, NOKIA ( ssignee" whose post office of acquiring the enterprise of acquiring the	drian Boariu	of	Irving, T∈	exas, USA, hereafte
for which an application of the use and behood granted, as fully and entered that a state of	ave invented ce	rtain new and u	seful improvemer	4 Marie 4 Marie 4 Addition 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
ssignee" whose post office out of acquiring the entow, therefore, in consider to whether and other good transfer unto said assistire right, title and interest ereby authorize and received to said assignee, or deforthe use and behood granted, as fully and entown and the country of				12/27/2002
ssignee" whose post office out of acquiring the entow, therefore, in consider to whether you and other go and transfer unto said assistire right, title and interest the said assignee, of the use and behood granted, as fully and entom made.  State of	cation for a Unit	ed States Pater	it was executed or	n, and
rous of acquiring the enterw, therefore, in consider the considered of transfer unto said assistire right, title and interest the said assignee, or differ the use and behood granted, as fully and enterminate.  State of	CORPORATIO	ONof	Espoo, Finl	and herein referred to
cow, therefore, in consider the consideration of transfer unto said assistire right, title and interest the constant to said assignee, or differ the use and behood granted, as fully and enterest to the constant to said assignee, or differ the use and behood granted, as fully and enterest to the constant to said assignee, or differ the use and behood granted, as fully and enterest the country of the country o	ice address is	Keilalahder	ntie 4, FIN-0215	0 Espoo, FINLAND is de-
iowledged, and other good transfer unto said assistire right, title and interested as a signed at the said assigned, of the use and behood granted, as fully and entent as a fully and entent as a fully and entented this 8 fully and entented the said assigned as fully and entented the said as fully and ententented the said as fully and ententententententententententententente	tire right, title an	d interest in the	same;	
iowledged, and other good transfer unto said assistire right, title and interested as a signed at the said assigned, of the use and behood granted, as fully and entent as a fully and entent as a fully and entented this 8 fully and entented the said assigned as fully and entented the said as fully and ententented the said as fully and ententententententententententententente	eration of the sur	m of <u>One</u>	dollars (\$1.0	0), the receipt whereof is ac-
itire right, title and interestereby authorize and received to said assignee, or of the use and behood granted, as fully and enterested this 8 to said assignee, or of the use and behood granted, as fully and enterested the said assignee, or of the use and behood granted, as fully and enterested the said assignee, or of the use and behood granted, as fully and enterested the said assignee.				y these presents do sell, assign
ereby authorize and interest ereby authorize and received to said assignee, or different to said assignee, or different to said assignee, or different to said assignee, or granted, as fully and entent ente				tion in the United States and the
ereby authorize and recontent to said assignee, or different to said assignee, or different to said assignee, or granted, as fully and entent				ted therefor in the United States,
itent to said assignee, or different to said assignee, and different				arks to issue said United States
granted, as fully and en en made. ecuted this 8 the state of Texas county of Dailas				me, for his sole use and behoof;
granted, as fully and enen made. ecuted this 8 the state of Texas county of Dailas				
en made.  ecuted this 8 the state of Texas county of Dailas				•
ecuted this 8 th	,		oon now by more	ad and coolgrinient and sale for
State of Texas		_ day of	en.	4er -2003
county of Dallas	\ 11 A			<u>, 49 20 ° 3,</u>
county of Dallas	22.1 (20.)		Apran	-
lefore me personally app nd acknowledged the fore ay of	egoing instrumen	drian Batto be his free a	ct and deed this	(Signature)
Seal BEVERLY S	DI DIGITI I	72	wer of	(Notary Public)

comments of Washington, Washington, July 26, 2006

his form a standard take 0. Inhours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any time your action of the individual case. Any time your action of the individual case. Any complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, Patent and Trademark Office, by Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, SEND TO: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks,